CODE NO.
70301000
70400100
70400200
* 70500100
* 70500665
* 78001110
* 78008310
* 78100100
* 78100105
* 78200420
* 78200520
* 78201000
78300100
78300200
* D2001724
X2070304
X5020501
X5020502
X7015005
* X7050167

ITEM
WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

TEMPORARY STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6
PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE Il - LINE 4"
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER (BRIDGE)
GUARDRAIL MARKERS, TYPE B

BARRIER WALL MARKERS, TYPE B

TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED

PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVMENT MARKER REMOVAL

EVERGREEN, PICEA ABIES (NORWAY SPRUCE), 2' HEIGHT,

BALLED AND BURLAPPED

POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT, SPECIAL

UNDERWATER STRUCTURE EXCAVATION PROTECTION - LOCATION 1

UNDERWATER STRUCTURE EXCAVATION PROTECTION - LOCATION 2

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1, SPECIAL (TANGENT)

*DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM

LOCATION OF WORK:

US 136

RURAL TWO LANE

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

MCLEAN COUNTY
STA. 415+00 TO STA 442+00

OVER KICKAPOO CREEK

1.3 MIW OF U.S. 51

FUNDING BREAKOUT: 80% FEDERAL /20% STATE

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

UNIT
SQFT

FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
SQFT
EACH

EACH

CUYD
EACH

EACH
CAL DA

EACH

0004

ROADWAY QUANTITY

2,150.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
5,200.0
0.0
30.0
0.0
11.0
0.0

2.0

0.0
30.0

96.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0

0.0

US 136
RURAL TWO LANE

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

MCLEAN COUNTY

STA.415+00 TO STA 442+00
OVER KICKAPOO CREEK

1.3MIW OF U.S. 51

80% FEDERAL / 20% STATE

0011

BRIDGE QUANTITY

0.0
687.5
562.5

50.0

2.0

0.0
850.0

0.0

5.0

0.0

10.0

2.0
350.0

5.0

0.0

153.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

2.0

TOTAL QUANTITY

2,150.0
687.5
562.5

50.0
2.0

5,200.0

850.0

30.0
5.0
11.0
10.0
4.0
350.0
35.0

96.0

153.0
1.0
1.0
3.0

2.0

FILE NAME =

1\ pu-work \pwido t\hoganb )\ dBI 4253310570

USER NAME = hogarby

DESIGNED -  BJH 7/12/2011 REVISED

b52-sht-S00.dgn

DRAWN . REVISED

PLOT SCALE = 108.0020 * / 1n.

CHECKED - REVISED

PLOT DATE = 3/22/2011

DATE - REVISED

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

FAP SECTION

RTE. COUNTY

TOTAL

SHEET

SHEETS! NO

315 1218R-2 MCLEAN

144

10

SCALE: e

SHEET NO.5 OF 6 SHEETS

TO STA: e

CONTRACT NO. 70552

JELLINOIS]FED. AID PROJECT




