LOCATION OF WORK:

US 136

US 136 RURAL TWO LANE

RURAL TWO LANE BRIDGE REPLACEMENT MCLEAN COUNTY

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT MCLEAN COUNTY

STA. 415+00 TO STA 442+00 STA. 415+00 TO STA 442+00 OVER KICKAPOO CREEK OVER KICKAPOO CREEK

1.3 MIW OF U.S. 51

1.3 MIW OF U.S. 51

FUNDING BREAKOUT: 80% FEDERAL / 20% STATE 80% FEDERAL / 20% STATE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0004 0011

	CODE NO.	ITEM	UNIT	ROADWAY QUANTITY	BRIDGE QUANTITY	TOTAL QUANTITY
	70301000	WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQ FT	2,150.0	0.0	2,150.0
	70400100	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	FOOT	0.0	687.5	687.5
	70400200	RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	FOOT	0.0	562.5	562.5
*	70500100	TEMPORARY STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A	FOOT	0.0	50.0	50.0
*	70500665	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6	EACH	0.0	2.0	2.0
*	78001110	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	5,200.0	0.0	5,200.0
*	78008310	POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE II - LINE 4"	FOOT	0.0	850.0	850.0
*	78100100	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EACH	30.0	0.0	30.0
*	78100105	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER (BRIDGE)	EACH	0.0	5.0	5.0
*	78200420	GUARDRAIL MARKERS, TYPE B	EACH	11.0	0.0	11.0
*	78200520	BARRIER WALL MARKERS, TYPE B	EACH	0.0	10.0	10.0
*	78201000	TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED	EACH	2.0	2.0	4.0
	78300100	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQ FT	0.0	350.0	350.0
	78300200	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVMENT MARKER REMOVAL	EACH	30.0	5.0	35.0
*	D2001724	EVERGREEN, PICEA ABIES (NORWAY SPRUCE), 2' HEIGHT, BALLED AND BURLAPPED	EACH	96.0	0.0	96.0
	X2070304	POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT, SPECIAL	CUYD	0.0	<b>153</b> .0	153.0
	X5020501	UNDERWATER STRUCTURE EXCAVATION PROTECTION - LOCATION 1	EACH	0.0	1.0	1.0
	X5020502	UNDERWATER STRUCTURE EXCAVATION PROTECTION - LOCATION 2	EACH	0.0	1.0	1.0
	X7015005	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	CAL DA	3.0	0.0	3.0
*	X7050167	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1, SPECIAL (TANGENT)	EACH	0.0	2.0	2.0
	2					

## \* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM

FILE NAME :	USER NAME = hoganby	DESIGNED - BJH 7/12/2011	REVISED			F.A.P. SECTION	COUNTY TOTAL SHEET
c:\pw.work\pwidot\hoganbj\d0142533\D57	52-sht·S00.dgn	DRAWN -	REVISED -	STATE OF ILLINOIS	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES	715 121BD_2	MCLEAN 144 10
	PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 1/ in.	CHECKED	REVISED - ·	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		313 12101(-2	CONTRACT NO 70552
	PLOT DATE = 8/22/20!!	DATE	REVISED -		SCALE: SHEET NO. 5 OF 6 SHEETS STATO STA	ILLINOIS FED. AI	ID PROJECT